BILL TO:

A

QTY
10

10

10

10

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
777 GLADES RD SU 80
FAU, OFFICE OF UNDERGRADUATE

Accounts Payable
BOCA RATON , FL 33431-6424

Customer Phone #561.297.2610

ACCOUNT MANAGER

ITEM NO.
3862774

3862771

3394237

3369584

COWG.com | 800.594.4233

SHIP TO:

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
Attention To: ATTN:ETINA QIRJO
FAU, OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS

777 GLADES ROAD SU 80 ROOM 117

BOCA RATON , FL 33433
Contact: ETINA QIRJO 561.297.2610
Customer P.O. # MICROSOFT SURFACE
4

SHIPPING METHOD

DESCRIPTION

MS SURFACE PRO 4 M 128GB 4GB W10
Mfg#: SU5-00001
Contract: Florida Atlantic University
MPSA 20072

MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLUE
Mfg#: R9Q-00003
Contract: Florida Atlantic University
MPSA 20072

MS SURFACE PRO 3 DOCK STATION
Mfg#: 3QM-00001
Contract: Florida Atlantic University
MPSA 20072

MS SURFACE PRO 3 POWER SUPPLY
Mfg#: RE2-00001
Contract: Florida Atlantic University
MPSA 20072

SUBTOTAL
FREIGHT
TAX

TERMS EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE

OE400SPS |

SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO. ACCOUNT NO.
1BLLT6T | 12363903 ‘ 11/12/2015

UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

880.98 8,809.80
106.54 1,065.40
157.05 1,570.50
63.72 637.20
12,082.90

0.00

724.97

US Currancy

CDW Government

230 North Milwaukee Ave.
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at

Fax: 847.419.6200

http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager.

TOTAL #

12,807.87

Please remit payment to:
CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515



