

SALES QUOTATION

 QUOTE NO.
 ACCOUNT NO.
 DATE

 1BLLT6T
 12363903
 11/12/2015

BILL TO:

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY

777 GLADES RD SU 80 FAU, OFFICE OF UNDERGRADUATE

Α

SHIP TO:

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY Attention To: ATTN:ETINA QIRJO FAU, OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS

777 GLADES ROAD SU 80 ROOM 117

Accounts Payable

BOCA RATON, FL 33431-6424

BOCA RATON, FL 33433

Contact: ETINA QIRJO

561.297.2610

Customer P.O. # MICROSOFT SURFACE

Customer Phone #561.297.2610

ACCOUNT MANAGER			SHIPPING METHOD	TER	MS	EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE
DANIEL DEFOREST 866.254.7724			FEDEX Ground	<u>I</u>	I	
QTY	ITEM NO.	D	ESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
10	3862774	MS SURFACE PRO 4 M 128GB 4GB W10 Mfg#: SU5-00001 Contract: Florida Atlantic University MPSA 20072			880.98	8,809.80
10	3862771	MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLUE Mfg#: R9Q-00003 Contract: Florida Atlantic University MPSA 20072				1,065.40
10	3394237	MS SURFACE PRO 3 DOCK STATION Mfg#: 3QM-00001 Contract: Florida Atlantic University MPSA 20072			157.05	1,570.50
10	3369584	Mfg#: RE2-0	orida Atlantic University		63.72	637.20
			S	SUBTOTAL FREIGHT TAX		12,082.90 0.00 724.97
$\overline{}$						US Currency

CDW Government 230 North Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Fax: 847.419.6200

Please remit payment to:

12,807.87

CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515

TOTAL •